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Hilliard US Vintage Grand Prix

SVRA Endurance Series Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles
Endurance Race 9/10/2023 15:45
Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 16:02:09

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm
2 16:08:01.173 2:52.484
(908) Kenneth Greenberg / David Russell (45) Alan Cohen / Douglas Kessin p3 16:12:22.393 4:21.220
1 16:04:40.807 2:30.248 1 16:04:50.375 2:39.845 p4 16:31:55.356 19:32.963
2 16:07:10.878 2:30.071 2 16:07:31.768 2:41.393 5 16:35:06.723 3:11.367
3 16:09:40.153 2:29.275 3 16:10:07.837 2:36.069 6 16:38:01.071 2:54.348
4 16:12:08.643 2:28.490 4 16:12:42.629 2:34.792 7 16:40:53.044 2:51.973
5 16:14:34.484 2:25.841 5 16:15:17.951 2:35.322 8 16:43:44.527 2:51.483
6 16:16:59.582 2:25.098 6 16:17:50.125 2:32.174 9 16:46:35.757 2:51.230
7 16:19:26.832 2:27.250 7 16:20:25.133 2:35.008 10 16:49:27.141 2:51.384
p8 16:26:48.261 7:21.429 8 16:24:30.608 4:05.475 11 16:52:21.801 2:54.660
9 16:29:35.844 2:47.583 p9 16:29:01.603 4:30.995 12 16:55:12.440 2:50.639
10 16:32:46.311 3:10.467 10 16:37:19.533 8:17.930 13 16:57:58.869 2:46.429
11 16:35:11.521 2:25.210 11 16:39:53.297 2:33.764 14 17:00:48.034 2:49.165
12 16:37:41.984 2:30.463 12 16:42:27.308 2:34.011 15 17:03:36.534 2:48.500
13 16:40:14.431 2:32.447 13 16:44:58.127 2:30.819
14 16:42:47.096 2:32.665 14 16:47:30.534 2:32.407 (39) Nathan Byrd
15 16:45:15.841 2:28.745 15 16:50:01.563 2:31.029 1 16:45:43.645 2:20.315
16 16:47:43.717 2:27.876 16 16:52:33.049 2:31.486 2 16:47:48.286 2:04.641
17 16:50:13.912 2:30.195 17 16:55:04.440 2:31.391 3 16:49:53.371 2:05.085
18 16:52:42.141 2:28.229 18 16:57:32.790 2:28.350 4 16:51:56.549 2:03.178
19 16:55:10.005 2:27.864 19 17:00:02.500 2:29.710 5 16:54:00.988 2:04.439
20 16:57:35.453 2:25.448 20 17:02:29.108 2:26.608 6 16:56:03.462 2:02.474
21 17:00:01.001 2:25.548 7 16:58:05.566 2:02.104
22 17:02:27.914 2:26.913 (57) David Rosenblum 8 17:00:08.563 2:02.997
1 16:04:59.881 2:48.247 9 17:02:14.273 2:05.710
(241) Drake Dittman 2 16:07:44.553 2:44.672 10 17:04:15.702 2:01.429
1 16:04:59.664 2:48.762 3 16:10:28.135 2:43.582
2 16:07:43.383 2:43.719 4 16:13:10.110 2:41.975 (88) Nathan Byrd
3 16:10:25.052 2:41.669 5 16:15:52.681 2:42.571 1 16:04:15.465 2:05.814
4 16:13:06.604 2:41.552 6 16:18:34.722 2:42.041 2 16:06:15.664 2:00.199
5 16:15:47.398 2:40.794 7 16:21:19.979 2:45.257 3 16:08:15.122 1:59.458
6 16:18:27.866 2:40.468 p8 16:29:31.258 8:11.279 4 16:10:15.622 2:00.500
p7 16:27:16.122 8:48.256 9 16:32:47.540 3:16.282 5 16:12:13.725 1:58.103
8 16:30:20.429 3:04.307 10 16:35:38.874 2:51.334 6 16:14:12.244 1:58.519
9 16:33:09.268 2:48.839 11 16:38:27.150 2:48.276 7 16:16:09.751 1:57.507
10 16:35:47.027 2:37.759 12 16:41:15.035 2:47.885 8 16:18:09.122 1:59.371
11 16:38:27.107 2:40.080 13 16:44:00.828 2:45.793
12 16:41:06.265 2:39.158 14 16:46:46.060 2:45.232 (88A) Nathan Byrd
13 16:43:44.087 2:37.822 15 16:49:31.504 2:45.444 1 16:24:36.443 2:34.606
14 16:46:21.266 2:37.179 16 16:52:16.582 2:45.078 2 16:28:54.236 4:17.793
15 16:48:58.175 2:36.909 17 16:54:59.942 2:43.360 3 16:32:45.295 3:51.059
16 16:51:34.701 2:36.526 18 16:57:43.641 2:43.699 4 16:34:59.214 2:13.919
17 16:54:10.058 2:35.357 19 17:00:26.744 2:43.103 5 16:37:11.517 2:12.303
18 16:56:45.217 2:35.159 20 17:03:09.995 2:43.251 6 16:39:22.305 2:10.788
19 16:59:20.396 2:35.179
20 17:01:54.293 2:33.897 (760) Paul Donovan/Tyler Clement (942) Bruno Vendittelli
21 17:04:26.840 2:32.547 1 16:05:08.689 2:56.951 1 16:04:57.500 2:46.631
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Hilliard US Vintage Grand Prix
SVRA Endurance Series Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles
Endurance Race 9/10/2023 15:45
Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 16:02:09
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm
2 16:07:40.727 2:43.227
3 16:10:22.499 2:41.772
4 16:13:05.776 2:43.277
5 16:15:46.413 2:40.637
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